TOTAL

ACCIDENT FSGI
ACCIDENT MINOR
ALARM LOCAL
ALARMAUDSILHU
ANIMAL HUMANE
ASSAULT SEX CHILD
CHECK BUSINESS
CHECK PARK

CHILD CUSTODY DISP
CONTRACT CHECK
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DIST FAMILY
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE OTHER
DOMESTIC PREVENT

HOME INVASION

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

28

V10l

()}

[ o © ) T S N o

57

39

= N = U1 NN

Harris County Sheriff's Office

Contract / Beat Activity Report
From 9/1/2022 to 09/30/2022
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Grand Total: 286
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INDECENT EXPOSURE
INFORMATION CALL
MEET THE CITIZEN

= O Ul =

MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK 92
PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1
TRAFFIC STOP 32
VACATION WATCH
VEHICLE ABANDONED
VEHICLE STICKERED
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS

A O = = W

WELFARE CHECK

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM
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CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit
BRADLEY, CEDRICK Total: 162

20222813916 9/1/2022 14:30:55 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36
20222814325 9/1/2022 15:06:18 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36
20222814507 9/1/2022 15:22:25 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20222815122 9/1/2022 16:13:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20222816060 9/1/2022 17:36:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B36
20222816133 9/1/2022 17:43:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20222816224 9/1/2022 17:52:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36
20222816320 9/1/2022 18:02:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B36
20222816698 9/1/2022 18:42:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36
20222817133 9/1/2022 19:26:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45B36
20222817212 9/1/2022 19:33:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20222818100 9/1/2022 21:03:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45B36
20222818156 9/1/2022 21:10:02 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20222826742 9/2/2022 14:15:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20222826952 9/2/2022 14:34:32 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36
20222827037 9/2/2022 14:43:47 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20222827198 9/2/2022 14:58:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20222828227 9/2/2022 16:33:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20222828239 9/2/2022 16:34:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20222828492 9/2/2022 16:59:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20222829433 9/2/2022 18:32:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36
20222829761 9/2/2022 19:06:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36
20222829876 9/2/2022 19:17:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36
20222830314 9/2/2022 20:10:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20222830382 9/2/2022 20:16:23 TRAFFIC STOP INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36
20222830407 9/2/2022 20:19:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36
20222830419 9/2/2022 20:20:28 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36
20222830674 9/2/2022 20:50:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36
20222837140 9/3/2022 14:45:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20222837197 9/3/2022 14:52:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20222837319 9/3/2022 15:06:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B36
20222837896 9/3/2022 16:12:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36
20222838141 9/3/2022 16:39:13 ALARM LOCAL FAL 10600 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36
20222838504 9/3/2022 17:25:57 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36
20222839264 9/3/2022 18:59:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM
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20222839703
20222840185
20222840299
20222867278
20222867334
20222867557
20222867819
20222869289
20222869352
20222869463
20222869693
20222870553
20222870805
20222880177
20222880257
20222880388
20222881825
20222882411
20222882845
20222883180
20222883739
20222884017
20222884324
20222884437
20222892878
20222893098
20222893704
20222893796
20222894835
20222895052
20222895218
20222895732
20222896200
20222896287
20222896594
20222896610
20222897038
20222897117

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022

19:55:10
20:48:24
21:03:05
14:50:46
14:55:36
15:15:03
15:35:38
17:39:04
17:45:18
17:58:13
18:20:51
19:42:49
20:05:57
14:53:33
14:59:43
15:11:29
17:05:49
18:00:46
18:39:25
19:14:55
20:08:33
20:37:12
21:16:36
21:35:36
14:43:53
15:02:37
15:55:16
16:03:23
17:36:49
17:59:56
18:14:53
19:08:36
19:56:36
20:05:48
20:39:41
20:41:42
21:31:47
21:44:17

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ANIMAL HUMANE
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
ANIMAL HUMANE

DIST FAMILY

ANIMAL HUMANE
INFORMATION CALL
ANIMAL HUMANE

INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ADV
INF
ADV
GOA
INF
INF
INF

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10400 PROSPECT HILL DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 SAND PASS LN

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR/OAK BAYOU LN
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20222905192
20222908779
20222909302
20222915618
20222915991
20222916446
20222916791
20222917710
20222918073
20222918549
20222919263
20222919462
20222948641
20222949061
20222949255
20222949443
20222951142
20222951401
20222951890
20222961413
20222961715
20222962171
20222962610
20222962993
20222974203
20222974575
20222975049
20222975744
20222975956
20222976490
20222976519
20222976859
20222976949
20222977025
20222977103
20222977764
20222986588
20222986871

220903361

220905238

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/9/2022
9/9/2022

9/9/2022

9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022

14:05:41
19:57:56
21:05:19
14:15:44
14:59:43
15:53:24
16:24:48
18:08:25
18:43:54
19:43:08
21:03:28
21:24:46
14:43:01
15:22:55
15:40:29
15:54:09
18:44:31
19:08:28
20:04:16
14:41:43
15:04:50
15:41:44
16:15:16
16:43:24
14:11:37
14:46:29
15:29:36
16:29:21
16:48:36
17:35:29
17:38:34
18:14:25
18:22:01
18:30:43
18:39:38
19:55:53
14:15:03
14:45:17

MENTAL HEALTH CALL
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

VEHICLE ABANDONED
CONTRACT CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
GOA
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF

9800 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

9500 ROUND UP LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10300 PONY EXPRESS RD
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN

E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20222987605
20222987844
20222988224
20222988828
20222989097
20222989246
20222989615
20222990288
20222996892
20222996899
20222996949
20222997001
20222997260
20222997464
20222997932
20222998009
20222998163
20222998626
20222999621
20223029445
20223029577
20223123036
20223123382
20223123735
20223123905
20223124721
20223125379
20223125618
20223126439
20223136267
20223136747
20223137156
20223137759
20223137863
20223138487
20223139231
20223139358
20223139840

220907560

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022

15:57:11
16:17:48
16:56:40
17:54:38
18:23:27
18:39:54
19:25:10
20:50:42
14:13:37
14:15:00
14:23:51
14:31:55
15:04:17
15:27:10
16:14:07
16:22:37
16:40:22
17:27:53
19:35:39
14:33:13
14:47:29
14:47:37
15:15:50
15:45:47
16:00:29
17:02:22
18:06:46
18:34:12
20:02:38
14:48:52
15:35:07
16:11:37
17:03:18
17:13:05
18:15:28
19:31:05
19:44:41
20:38:37

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
VACATION WATCH
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK PARK

VACATION WATCH
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
WELFARE CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
ARR
ADV
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10400 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 CEDAREDGE DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10400 TABLEROCK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN

E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
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20223148201
20223148256
20223148294
20223148489
20223148565
20223148637
20223149184
20223149759
20223149870
20223151029
20223151298
20223151759
20223152036

TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222809250
20222821725
20222822209
20222823018
20222823368
20222852039
20222852447
20222854003
20222861795
20222862566
20222864184
20222876932
20222878732
20222878942
20222890293
20222891709
20222891875
20222900427
20222900901
20222900963
20222901924
20222904012
20222943225

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/1/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/13/2022

14:29:48
14:36:19
14:41:32
15:02:31
15:09:32
15:17:06
16:04:12
16:54:17
17:04:18
19:04:59
19:30:31
20:27:18
21:04:01

Total: 74
07:49:25
06:57:13
07:47:26
08:56:38
09:20:59
06:57:38
08:06:39
11:12:48
07:10:59
08:14:25
10:27:33
10:15:53
12:40:54
12:58:19
10:55:05
12:51:24
13:06:21
06:52:19
07:40:21
07:46:00
09:10:50
12:15:31
07:27:25

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
CHECK PARK

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK PARK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
ANIMAL HUMANE
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
CIT
INF
HON
INF
INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
RTO
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF

10300 SABLE TRAIL LN
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

10400 TRADING POST DR
9600 ROUND UP LN

10000 WAYWARD WIND LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9700 RIO GRANDE DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10500 GOLDFIELD LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10300 TRADING POST DR
9800 RIO GRANDE DR/PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10300 ASH FORK DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20222945411
20222945975
20222947016
20222956209
20222956620
20222957382
20222957669
20222958625
20222959002
20222959713
20222959854
20222969727
20222970245
20222970369
20222970698
20222971729
20222971754
20222971942
20222971978
20222972655
20222973148
20222982073
20222982681
20223092796
20223094544
20223095224
20223095529
20223095804
20223096231
20223096574
20223118431
20223119116
20223119218
20223120491
20223120546
20223120656
20223120900
20223121748

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022

10:06:04
10:45:41
12:05:52
07:49:19
08:20:40
09:19:14
09:42:15
10:48:07
11:18:15
12:12:22
12:22:24
08:07:01
08:49:13
08:58:35
09:26:53
10:43:04
10:45:22
10:57:10
10:59:33
11:57:21
12:37:40
07:25:43
08:23:09
07:15:29
09:37:39
10:30:02
10:55:18
11:18:36
11:57:04
12:28:37
08:19:02
09:13:07
09:21:36
11:04:02
11:08:29
11:18:02
11:40:08
12:50:58

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
MEET THE CITIZEN
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK BUSINESS
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
INF
CIT
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
WAR
INF
INF
WAR
WAR
INF
INF

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR

9600 PALE STAR DR

10000 CEDAREDGE DR

10100 SILVER CITY DR

9900 BURNTFORK DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 TRADING POST DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN

10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL

10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR/OAK BAYOU LN
9600 PALE STAR DR

9900 N VILLA DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 SAND PASS LN

10300 TRADING POST DR

9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

9100 CABIN CREEK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 ELK POINT LN

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR

10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD
10400 SADDLEHORN TRL/RIO GRANDE DR
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT

10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
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20223132126
20223132686
20223132996
20223133459
20223133589
20223133865
20223134933
20223143275
20223143978
20223144302
20223145050
20223145353

20223145864 220911426

ALL OTHERS
20222819025
20222832782
20222833802
20222854122
20222855973
20222881694
20222881788
20222882006
20222898098
20222899161
20222913448
20222926556
20222933678
20222936301
20222936474
20222938859
20222953253
20222967346
20222977227
20222996542
20223002640
20223004743
20223008214

220904058

220905389

220906837

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/1/2022
9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/10/2022
9/11/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/13/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/17/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022

09:08:34
09:51:19
10:13:00
10:48:40
10:58:46
11:20:51
12:47:18
06:48:23
08:06:28
08:34:51
09:38:56
10:03:06
10:45:27

Total: 50
23:09:03
01:49:44
05:34:30
11:25:36
14:57:25
16:52:16
17:01:39
17:22:32
00:02:24
02:35:08
09:13:31
17:10:45
10:26:30
14:26:47
14:44:30
18:45:44
23:17:13
01:40:05
18:54:18
13:22:03
02:22:41
10:12:56
18:27:13

CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CONTRACT CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CHECK PARK
ACCIDENT FSGI

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ALARM LOCAL

CONTRACT CHECK

MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
ANIMAL HUMANE

MEET THE CITIZEN
VEHICLE STICKERED
WELFARE CHECK

ALARM LOCAL

WELFARE CHECK
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DIST FAMILY

TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE CITIZEN
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ALARM LOCAL

CHILD CUSTODY DISP

INF
INF
WAR
INF
WAR
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
REP

INF
INF
FAL
INF
ADV
WAR
WAR
WAR
INF
CIT
INF
REP
INF
INF
FAL
INF
ADV
REP
WAR
ADV
GOA
FAL
REP

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10400 WAYWARD WIND LN
10400 TABLEROCK DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9900 WILLOW PARK LN

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

9500 ROUND UP LN

10100 ASH FORK DR

10400 WAYWARD WIND LN
9100 CABIN CREEK DR
10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR

10000 CABIN CREEK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10200 TABLEROCK DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

9100 CHESTER PARK DR

9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT

9500 ROUND UP LN

9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN

9500 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SAND PASS LN

10200 ELM BLUFF CT

9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9900 VILLA VERDE DR
10000 ARROWGRASS DR
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10300 TRAILBLAZER LN
10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN
10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
9600 ARROWGRASS DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E039
E038

45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

45N10
45N25
45C28
45513
45B38
50717
50717
50717
44F27
45F30
45D12
45E13
45A26
45E25
45B44
45B44
45C21
45N16
45N28
45D10
45C28
45R80
45B44
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20223008416
20223009343
20223011697
20223018348
20223018984
20223024535
20223030267
20223033938
20223042145
20223042432
20223055453
20223055549
20223067576
20223075523
20223077854
20223079560
20223084623
20223091012
20223093881
20223097084
20223100712
20223102284
20223104534
20223112639
20223114900
20223115930
20223150304

220907200

220910081

220910447

220911589

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/22/2022
9/22/2022
9/23/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/25/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/27/2022
9/28/2022
9/30/2022

18:51:45
20:54:10
03:39:39
15:48:51
16:53:16
07:55:23
15:47:33
21:44:06
14:21:44
14:46:58
15:21:38
15:29:48
15:09:15
10:46:49
15:41:54
19:08:59
09:16:34
00:54:36
08:44:05
13:09:57
19:19:36
23:06:17
07:04:16
18:10:56
22:34:14
01:30:46
17:46:14

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
ACCIDENT MINOR
WELFARE CHECK

ASSAULT SEX CHILD

MEET THE CITIZEN
TRAFFIC STOP

PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT
ALARMAUDSILHU

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
WELFARE CHECK
INFORMATION CALL
DISTURBANCE OTHER
MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
INFORMATION CALL

MEET THE CITIZEN
INFORMATION CALL
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
TRAFFIC STOP

MEET THE CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK

VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS
INDECENT EXPOSURE
DOMESTIC PREVENT

HOME INVASION
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DOMESTIC PREVENT

INF
UNF
INF
REP
ADV
WAR
SPL
FAL
HON
INF
ADV
INF
UNF
ADV
INF
INF
ADV
INF
WAR
INF
INF
UNF
REP
INF
REP
UNF
REP

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR

10600 PROSPECT HILL DR
10000 PROSPECT HILL DR
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10200 CEDAREDGE DR

10200 CEDAREDGE DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN
10500 ELK POINT LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

10000 RED WOLF LN

9600 TERRITORY LN

10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR
9900 TOTEM TRL

9800 ARROWGRASS DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10200 CEDAREDGE DR

9500 LOST EAGLE DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9200 CABIN CREEK DR

10600 THUNDERHEAD CT

E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

45E25
45N13
45N18
45E13
45B44
45A32
40M46
45E25
45B29
45E33
45E22
45F24
45B44
45A11
45E33
45E33
45D12
45B44
45A38
41U31
45B44
45N25
45A32
45E33
45N22
45N22
45B44

Page: 10 of 19



CAD # Report # Date Time Description Disp Location Beat Unit Deputy
MENTAL HEALTH CALL Total: 1
20222905192 220903361 9/9/2022 14:05:41 MENTAL HEALTH CALL REP 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
HOME INVASION Total: 1
20223114900 220910447 9/27/2022  22:34:14 HOME INVASION REP 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45N22  OTHER
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF Total: 2
20222962993 220905238 9/14/2022  16:43:24 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF REP 10200 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223029445 220907560 9/20/2022  14:33:13 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF ARR 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
ASSAULT SEX CHILD Total: 1
20223018348 220907200 9/19/2022  15:48:51 ASSAULT SEX CHILD REP 10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT E038 45E13  OTHER
INDECENT EXPOSURE Total: 1
20223104534 220910081 9/27/2022  07:04:16 INDECENT EXPOSURE REP 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45A32  OTHER
PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT Total: 1
20223030267 9/20/2022  15:47:33 PROJECT LIFESAFER FIELD INT SPL 10600 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 40M46  OTHER
CHILD CUSTODY DISP Total: 1
20223008214 220906837 9/18/2022  18:27:13 CHILD CUSTODY DISP REP 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B44  OTHER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON Total: 1
20222973148 9/15/2022  12:37:40 SUSPICIOUS PERSON INF 9900 N VILLA DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS Total: 8
20222819025 9/1/2022 23:09:03 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10000 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45N10  OTHER
20222884324 9/7/2022 21:16:36 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR/OAK BAYOU LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222884437 9/7/2022 21:35:36 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS GOA 9800 BENT SPUR LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222898098 9/9/2022 00:02:24 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 9500 RIO GRANDE DR E039 44F27  OTHER
20222899161 9/9/2022 02:35:08 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS CIT 10100 SAND PASS LN/ROUND UP LN E039 45F30  OTHER
20223042145 9/21/2022  14:21:44 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS HON 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B29  OTHER
20223091012 9/26/2022  00:54:36 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS INF 10500 ENCINO PASS TRL E038 45B44  OTHER
20223102284 9/26/2022  23:06:17 VEHICLE SUSPICIOUS UNF 9500 LOST EAGLE DR E039 45N25  OTHER
VEHICLE ABANDONED Total: 1
20222949443 9/13/2022  15:54:09 VEHICLE ABANDONED GOA 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM
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TRAFFIC STOP Total: 32

20222816224 9/1/2022 17:52:27 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222828239 9/2/2022 16:34:30 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222829761 9/2/2022 19:06:17 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222830382 9/2/2022 20:16:23 TRAFFIC STOP INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222830419 9/2/2022 20:20:28 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222840185 9/3/2022 20:48:24 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10400 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222854003 9/5/2022 11:12:48 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222869352 9/6/2022 17:45:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222881694 9/7/2022 16:52:16 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN/SANDS TRAIL CT E039 50T17  OTHER
20222881788 9/7/2022 17:01:39 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 50T17  OTHER
20222882006 9/7/2022 17:22:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 ROUND UP LN/SAND PASS LN E039 50T17  OTHER
20222891875 9/8/2022 13:06:21 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 RIO GRANDE DR/PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222900963 9/9/2022 07:46:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222970369 9/15/2022  08:58:35 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9600 RIO GRANDE DR/ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222971754 9/15/2022 10:45:22 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD/ELM MEADOW TRL E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222971978 9/15/2022 10:59:33 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR/OAK BAYOU LN E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222976949 9/15/2022 18:22:01 TRAFFIC STOP INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222977227 9/15/2022 18:54:18 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 TRAILBLAZER LN E039 45N28  OTHER
20222977764 9/15/2022 19:55:53 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222989097 9/16/2022 18:23:27 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222996899 9/17/2022 14:15:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223024535 9/20/2022  07:55:23 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 SILVER CITY DR E039 45A32  OTHER
20223093881 9/26/2022  08:44:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A38  OTHER
20223119116 9/28/2022  09:13:07 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9700 RIO GRANDE DR/HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223120546 9/28/2022 11:08:29 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10100 RIO GRANDE DR/PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223120656 9/28/2022 11:18:02 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL/RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223132996 9/29/2022 10:13:00 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10500 HORSESHOE BEND DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223133589 9/29/2022 10:58:46 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10400 TABLEROCK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223139231 9/29/2022 19:31:05 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223148256 9/30/2022 14:36:19 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223148565 9/30/2022 15:09:32 TRAFFIC STOP WAR 10300 ASH FORK DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223149759 9/30/2022 16:54:17 TRAFFIC STOP CIT 10000 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
VEHICLE STICKERED Total: 1
20222933678 9/12/2022 10:26:30 VEHICLE STICKERED INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45A26  OTHER
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ALARM LOCAL
20222833802
20222838141
20222936474
20223004743

ALARMAUDSILHU
20223033938

DIST FAMILY
20222896594

20222967346 220905389

DOMESTIC PREVENT
20223112639

20223150304 220911589

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
20222832782
20222953253
20223002640
20223008416
20223115930

DISTURBANCE OTHER
20223055549

ANIMAL HUMANE
20222864184
20222895732
20222896287
20222896610
20222897117
20222913448

MEET THE CITIZEN
20222855973
20222900427
20222926556
20222947016

220904058

9/3/2022
9/3/2022
9/12/2022
9/18/2022

9/20/2022

9/8/2022
9/15/2022

9/27/2022
9/30/2022

9/3/2022

9/13/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/28/2022

9/22/2022

9/6/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/10/2022

9/5/2022
9/9/2022
9/11/2022
9/13/2022

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

Total: 4
05:34:30
16:39:13
14:44:30
10:12:56

Total: 1
21:44:06

Total: 2
20:39:41
01:40:05

Total: 2
18:10:56
17:46:14

Total: 5
01:49:44
23:17:13
02:22:41
18:51:45
01:30:46

Total: 1
15:29:48

Total: 6
10:27:33
19:08:36
20:05:48
20:41:42
21:44:17
09:13:31

Total: 9
14:57:25
06:52:19
17:10:45
12:05:52

ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL
ALARM LOCAL

ALARMAUDSILHU

DIST FAMILY
DIST FAMILY

DOMESTIC PREVENT
DOMESTIC PREVENT

DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE
DISTURBANCE LOUD NOISE

DISTURBANCE OTHER

ANIMAL HUMANE
ANIMAL HUMANE
ANIMAL HUMANE
ANIMAL HUMANE
ANIMAL HUMANE
ANIMAL HUMANE

MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN
MEET THE CITIZEN

FAL
FAL
FAL
FAL

FAL

GOA
REP

INF
REP

INF
ADV
GOA
INF
UNF

INF

RTO
ADV
ADV
INF
INF
INF

ADV
INF
REP
INF

10200 TABLEROCK DR
10600 WAYWARD WIND LN
10000 BURNTFORK DR
9600 ARROWGRASS DR

10000 PROSPECT HILL DR

10500 ELK POINT LN
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN

9500 LOST EAGLE DR
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 ARROWGRASS DR
10700 WILLOW CROSSING CT
10600 THUNDERHEAD CT
9200 CABIN CREEK DR

10000 GREEN VALLEY LN

10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR

9100 CHESTER PARK DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
10100 SAND PASS LN
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

E039
E039
E039
E039

E039

E039
E038

E039
E039

E039
E039
E038
E039
E039

E039

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039

E039
E039
E039
E039

45C28
45B36
45B44
45R80

45E25

45B36
45N16

45E33
45B44

45N25
45C21
45C28
45E25
45N22

45F24

45A24
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45D12

45B38
45A24
45E13
45A24

OTHER
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
OTHER

OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER
TAYLOR, DARIAN

Page: 13 of 19



20222996542 9/17/2022 13:22:03 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 BRIARPARK TRAIL LN E038 45D10 OTHER

20223018984 9/19/2022 16:53:16 MEET THE CITIZEN ADV 10000 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B44  OTHER
20223067576 9/23/2022 15:09:15 MEET THE CITIZEN UNF 10500 ELK POINT LN E039 45B44  OTHER
20223079560 9/24/2022 19:08:59 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45E33  OTHER
20223097084 9/26/2022 13:09:57 MEET THE CITIZEN INF 9900 TOTEM TRL E039 41U31  OTHER

INFORMATION CALL Total: 5
20222897038 9/8/2022 21:31:47 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223055453 9/22/2022 15:21:38 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45E22  OTHER
20223075523 9/24/2022 10:46:49 INFORMATION CALL ADV 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45A11  OTHER
20223077854 9/24/2022 15:41:54 INFORMATION CALL INF 10000 RED WOLF LN E039 45E33  OTHER
20223084623 9/25/2022  09:16:34 INFORMATION CALL ADV 9600 TERRITORY LN E039 45D12  OTHER

WELFARE CHECK Total: 6
20222936301 9/12/2022 14:26:47 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45E25  OTHER
20222938859 9/12/2022 18:45:44 WELFARE CHECK INF 9900 VILLA VERDE DR E039 45B44  OTHER
20223011697 9/19/2022  03:39:39 WELFARE CHECK INF 10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR E039 45N18  OTHER
20223029577 9/20/2022 14:47:29 WELFARE CHECK ADV 10400 TRADING POST DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223042432 9/21/2022 14:46:58 WELFARE CHECK INF 10200 CEDAREDGE DR E039 45E33  OTHER
20223100712 9/26/2022 19:19:36 WELFARE CHECK INF 9800 ARROWGRASS DR E039 45B44  OTHER

CHECK PARK Total: 57
20222809250 9/1/2022 07:49:25 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222813916 9/1/2022 14:30:55 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222814325 9/1/2022 15:06:18 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222814507 9/1/2022 15:22:25 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222818156 9/1/2022 21:10:02 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222821725 9/2/2022 06:57:13 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222826952 9/2/2022 14:34:32 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222827037 9/2/2022 14:43:47 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222837197 9/3/2022 14:52:27 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222852039 9/5/2022 06:57:38 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222861795 9/6/2022 07:10:59 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222862566 9/6/2022 08:14:25 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222867334 9/6/2022 14:55:36 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222867819 9/6/2022 15:35:38 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222869289 9/6/2022 17:39:04 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222876932 9/7/2022 10:15:53 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222878732 9/7/2022 12:40:54 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20222883180 9/7/2022 19:14:55 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK

20222883739 9/7/2022 20:08:33 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222890293 9/8/2022 10:55:05 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222895052 9/8/2022 17:59:56 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222901924 9/9/2022 09:10:50 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222904012 9/9/2022 12:15:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222915618 9/10/2022 14:15:44 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222916446 9/10/2022 15:53:24 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222916791 9/10/2022 16:24:48 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222943225 9/13/2022  07:27:25 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222948641 9/13/2022 14:43:01 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222949255 9/13/2022 15:40:29 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222957382 9/14/2022  09:19:14 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222962610 9/14/2022 16:15:16 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222969727 9/15/2022  08:07:01 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222974203 9/15/2022 14:11:37 CHECK PARK INF 9800 SAND PASS LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222974575 9/15/2022 14:46:29 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222975049 9/15/2022 15:29:36 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222975744 9/15/2022 16:29:21 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222982681 9/16/2022  08:23:09 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20222987605 9/16/2022 15:57:11 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222988224 9/16/2022 16:56:40 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222996949 9/17/2022 14:23:51 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222997260 9/17/2022 15:04:17 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223092796 9/26/2022  07:15:29 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223095804 9/26/2022 11:18:36 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223096574 9/26/2022 12:28:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223123735 9/28/2022 15:45:47 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223123905 9/28/2022 16:00:29 CHECK PARK INF 10100 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223124721 9/28/2022 17:02:22 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223132126 9/29/2022  09:08:34 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223133865 9/29/2022 11:20:51 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223136267 9/29/2022 14:48:52 CHECK PARK INF 10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223137156 9/29/2022 16:11:37 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223137759 9/29/2022 17:03:18 CHECK PARK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20223143275 9/30/2022  06:48:23 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223145353 9/30/2022 10:03:06 CHECK PARK INF 9100 CABIN CREEK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223148489 9/30/2022 15:02:31 CHECK PARK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20223149184
20223149870

CONTRACT CHECK
20222822209
20222823018
20222823368
20222838504
20222852447
20222854122
20222878942
20222891709
20222900901
20222945411
20222945975
20222951142
20222956209
20222956620
20222957669
20222958625
20222959002
20222959854
20222970245
20222970698
20222971729
20222971942
20222972655
20222982073
20223094544
20223095224
20223095529
20223096231
20223118431
20223119218
20223120491
20223120900
20223121748
20223132686

9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/2/2022
9/2/2022

9/2/2022

9/3/2022

9/5/2022

9/5/2022

9/7/2022

9/8/2022

9/9/2022

9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/26/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/29/2022

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

16:04:12
17:04:18

Total: 39
07:47:26
08:56:38
09:20:59
17:25:57
08:06:39
11:25:36
12:58:19
12:51:24
07:40:21
10:06:04
10:45:41
18:44:31
07:49:19
08:20:40
09:42:15
10:48:07
11:18:15
12:22:24
08:49:13
09:26:53
10:43:04
10:57:10
11:57:21
07:25:43
09:37:39
10:30:02
10:55:18
11:57:04
08:19:02
09:21:36
11:04:02
11:40:08
12:50:58
09:51:19

CHECK PARK
CHECK PARK

CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK
CONTRACT CHECK

INF
INF

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

9600 ROUND UP LN
10100 WILLOW CROSSING DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 PALE STAR DR
10000 SPOTTED HORSE DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10500 GOLDFIELD LN
10300 TRADING POST DR
10300 ASH FORK DR

10100 PROSPECT HILL DR
9600 PALE STAR DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 SILVER CITY DR
9900 BURNTFORK DR
10000 RED WOLF LN

10300 TRADING POST DR
9600 RIO GRANDE DR
10100 ASH FORK DR

10400 TRADING POST DR
9800 BENT SPUR LN

10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
9600 PALE STAR DR

9800 BENT SPUR LN

9800 SAND PASS LN

10300 TRADING POST DR
9900 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
9500 ROUND UP LN

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10400 ELK POINT LN

10500 TRAIL RIDGE DR
9800 WINCHESTER VILLAGE CT
10200 SABLE TRAIL LN
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR

E039
E038

E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E038
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039

45B36
45B36

45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45513
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45B36
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24
45A24

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
OTHER

TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
TAYLOR, DARIAN
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20223133459 9/29/2022 10:48:40 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN

20223134933 9/29/2022 12:47:18 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9900 WILLOW PARK LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223143978 9/30/2022  08:06:28 CONTRACT CHECK INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223144302 9/30/2022  08:34:51 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10100 ASH FORK DR E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
20223145050 9/30/2022  09:38:56 CONTRACT CHECK INF 10400 WAYWARD WIND LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
CHECK BUSINESS Total: 1
20222959713 9/14/2022 12:12:22 CHECK BUSINESS INF 9500 ROUND UP LN E039 45A24  TAYLOR, DARIAN
VACATION WATCH Total: 3
20222961413 9/14/2022 14:41:43 VACATION WATCH INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222990288 9/16/2022  20:50:42 VACATION WATCH INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222997001 9/17/2022 14:31:55 VACATION WATCH INF 10200 PROSPECT HILL DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK Total: 92
20222815122 9/1/2022 16:13:53 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222816060 9/1/2022 17:36:09 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU TRAIL CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222816133 9/1/2022 17:43:07 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222816320 9/1/2022 18:02:01 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 SADDLEHORN TRL E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222816698 9/1/2022 18:42:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222817133 9/1/2022 19:26:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 ELM BLUFF CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222817212 9/1/2022 19:33:18 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222818100 9/1/2022 21:03:54 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 ELM BAYOU CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222826742 9/2/2022 14:15:00 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222827198 9/2/2022 14:58:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222828227 9/2/2022 16:33:27 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222828492 9/2/2022 16:59:26 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 BAYOU MANOR LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222829433 9/2/2022 18:32:57 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 RED WOLF LN E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222829876 9/2/2022 19:17:16 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 TABLEROCK DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222830314 9/2/2022 20:10:13 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10800 TRAIL RIDGE DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222830407 9/2/2022 20:19:03 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 PONY EXPRESS RD E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222830674 9/2/2022 20:50:22 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 ELM KNOLL CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222837140 9/3/2022 14:45:12 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 9600 RIO GRANDE DR E039 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222837319 9/3/2022 15:06:19 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222837896 9/3/2022 16:12:06 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222839264 9/3/2022 18:59:20 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222839703 9/3/2022 19:55:10 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222840299 9/3/2022 21:03:05 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
20222867278 9/6/2022 14:50:46 NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK INF 10300 SABLE TRAIL LN E038 45B36  BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20222867557
20222869463
20222869693
20222870553
20222870805
20222880177
20222880257
20222880388
20222881825
20222882411
20222882845
20222884017
20222892878
20222893098
20222893704
20222893796
20222894835
20222895218
20222896200
20222908779
20222909302
20222915991
20222917710
20222918073
20222918549
20222919263
20222919462
20222949061
20222951401
20222951890
20222961715
20222962171
20222975956
20222976490
20222976519
20222976859
20222977025
20222977103

9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/6/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/10/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

15:15:03
17:58:13
18:20:51
19:42:49
20:05:57
14:53:33
14:59:43
15:11:29
17:05:49
18:00:46
18:39:25
20:37:12
14:43:53
15:02:37
15:55:16
16:03:23
17:36:49
18:14:53
19:56:36
19:57:56
21:05:19
14:59:43
18:08:25
18:43:54
19:43:08
21:03:28
21:24:46
15:22:55
19:08:28
20:04:16
15:04:50
15:41:44
16:48:36
17:35:29
17:38:34
18:14:25
18:30:43
18:39:38

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10300 HORSESHOE BEND DR
10000 RIO BRAVO RD

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9600 ROUND UP LN

9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 CEDAREDGE DR

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 ENCINO PASS TRL
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10800 OAK BAYOU LN

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10100 ELM KNOLL TRL
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT

9800 BENT SPUR LN

10100 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN
9800 WILLOW CROSSING DR
9500 ROUND UP LN

10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10400 PONY EXPRESS RD
10300 N LAUREL BRANCH DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10500 ELM KNOLL CT

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10100 BAYOU MANOR LN

E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E039
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
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20222986588
20222986871
20222987844
20222988828
20222989246
20222989615
20222996892
20222997464
20222997932
20222998009
20222998163
20222998626
20222999621
20223123036
20223123382
20223125379
20223125618
20223126439
20223136747
20223137863
20223138487
20223139358
20223139840
20223148201
20223148294
20223148637
20223151029
20223151298
20223151759
20223152036

ACCIDENT FSGI
20223145864

ACCIDENT MINOR
20223009343

220911426

9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/17/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/30/2022

9/18/2022

Date of Report: 10/25/2022 8:13:15 AM

14:15:03
14:45:17
16:17:48
17:54:38
18:39:54
19:25:10
14:13:37
15:27:10
16:14:07
16:22:37
16:40:22
17:27:53
19:35:39
14:47:37
15:15:50
18:06:46
18:34:12
20:02:38
15:35:07
17:13:05
18:15:28
19:44:41
20:38:37
14:29:48
14:41:32
15:17:06
19:04:59
19:30:31
20:27:18
21:04:01

Total: 1
10:45:27

Total: 1
20:54:10

NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK
NEIGHBORHOOD CHECK

ACCIDENT FSGI

ACCIDENT MINOR

INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
INF
HON
INF
INF
INF

REP

UNF

9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
9900 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10400 GREEN VALLEY LN
10300 TABLEROCK DR

10100 WHITE OAK TRAIL LN
9600 RIO GRANDE DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
9400 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10900 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10400 TABLEROCK DR

10500 REDOAK RIDGE LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10000 LAZY MEADOWS DR
10400 TRAIL RIDGE CT
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10000 HICKORY TRAIL LN
10200 BAYOU TRAIL LN
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

9700 WILLOW CROSSING DR
10400 TRADING POST DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10700 TRAIL RIDGE DR
10100 RUSTIC BEND CT
10300 SABLE TRAIL LN

10200 N LAUREL BRANCH DR

9800 WEST RD/CABIN CREEK DR

E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E039
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E038
E039
E038
E038
E038
E038

E038

E039

45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36
45B36

45A24

45N13

BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK
BRADLEY, CEDRICK

TAYLOR, DARIAN

OTHER
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